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
: R al E S ® with lots of cupboard space. 4 Bedrooms, 3 fenced, built in gas barbeque and all on a floor laundry and many other fine features for

ON
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500 Laurier Avenue 876-1696 Country Property Line 878-7272

17 Wilson Drive 878-8495 Toronto Line 821-4764

THAT SELLS delighted. . . 5135,000. | Call for viewing.

ROYAL TRUST CORPORATION OF CANADA, REALTOR

476 STEELES AVE., MILTON
(Dorset Park Plaza)
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$46.000,00 at 15% until 1986
Is just one of the many good features this 3
bedroom backsplit has to offer. $79,900.00.

Raised bungalow with 3 bedrooms, eat n kit
chen. L-shaped living room and dining room
Close to schools, shopping and the GO

You will be in this 3 bedroom backsplit with 2
full baths. central air, fireplace and balcony.

Asking $98,500. Give us a Call! Station.

- ;

GREAT PRICEI! EXTRAORDINAIRE $149,900 $114,900. Keep those sizzling Prestigious area, 4 bdrms, 3 "
Great for kids! Near schools, 4/5 bedrooms, 2 fireplaces, summer days cool in the baths, main floor family .
fenced yard, 3 bdrms, family hardwood floors, triple inground pool, come winter room with fireplace. Large s
room with fireplace, walkout garage, double lot. Private you have 2 fireplaces to curl eat-in kitchen, 3 car garage. e P |
to deck. 584900. Lynn financing. Pat Lambert 878 up by. Les of Sylvia Bursey Good views. Stewart DONTBEASLAVETO MOVE RIGHT IN 11 %% MORTGAGE DUE 1985
Gordon 8788188 or 854-2719. 0980 or 878-8188. 878-8188 or 878-1038. Haddon 878-3574. THE LAND FOREVER All you will need is furnishings with this well 2400 sq. ft. executive home providing many

It's time you relaxed in this fantastic 2 bed-
room condo apartment, life is a breeze and all
at ease with a unique den, combination
kitchen, dining room and air conditioning.
10% % financing until July 1883. Asking
$46,900.

valuable amenities. Extra deep lot with 16" x
32' inground pool. Asking $144,900.

decorated 3 bedroom backsplit. Fenced back
vard and finished Rec. Room. $84,900.00
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LARGE BACKSPUIT § ol T UPER YARD
3 bdrm on % acre, 2 car 3 bdrm backsplit with Family room with fireplace. 4 bdrms, main floor den, , T TR This spacious 4 bedroom 2 storey home has a This 3 bedroom brick and aluminum Semi 1S
garage plus workshop. partially finished basement  Walking distance to Stores, unspoiled basement, IVE LOVE IN THE COUNTRY main floor family room with walk-out to patio  waiting to be inspected by you. Lovely eat-in
$48,000. at 12% till ‘86. Les of on good size lot. 11% GO, large weli appointed eat- inground pool. Near schools 4 bedroom brick bungalow on beautiful in the fenced backyard. For more information kitchen with side entrance to fenced yard for
Sylvia Bursey 8788188 or mortgage till June '84. Call in kitchen. Pool size lot. & GO. Call Ken Newell 878 country lot, 2 fireplaces, finished basement, just call us. $112,900.00 complete privacy. Excellent financing of
878-1038. llona or Audrey 878-8188. Stewart Haddon 878-3574. 5339 greenhouse, are just a few of the many ex- ik $49 497 at 11% until January 1985. ACT

tras. Come see for yourself. REDUCED
$114,900.

NOW, CALL US. ASKING $80,900.
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ONLY m.ml V.i.P. RESIDENCE $139,0001! 31 Bedroom, 2 bath townhouse, beautifully Antiques, Handy Crafts or Seasonal Pro
3 bdrm. family room with The potential of this 3 bdrm Beautifully finished, fenced, Executive 4 bdrm or ravine decorated and maintained. Maimenancefegs duce etc. could increase your income if you
fireplace, separate dining front split home in Timberlea landscaped garden. Good lot offers exceptional value! s i : | only $30.00 per month —Asking privs IS owned this ccmmeicial property mm is
room. main floor laundry. is endless. View at your financing. 1-4, 2-2 Near schools and shopping. Af_‘d you also get terrific help on financing on $48 900. bright he?ted showroom, right beside the
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